
$659,900 - 12557 Majestic Isles Dr, Boynton Beach
MLS® #RX-11099322 

$659,900
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 2,026 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

CORAL LAKES/REGENCY COVE NORTH,
Boynton Beach, FL

Completly remodeled Contemporary 3/2 in
Regency Cove North inhighly demanded Coral
Lakes, great location, less than a mile from
DelrayBeach just east of Jog Rd. on Flavor
Pict.Open kitchen, great room and dining room
with corner view of lake. Newroof, new impact
windows, some with casements and other with
verticalslide for ease of opening. Impact front
door and garage door. New 32'' x32'' white tile
floor through entire home, new kitchen with
cabinets, pantrywith pull outs, smooth type
electric range with combo oven/microwave.All
new LG appliances, new 8 1/2'' baseboards
throughout home, all newcloset doors, with
see through glass. All new outlets and light
switches,most can be connected to Home Kit.

Built in 1998

Essential Information

MLS® # RX-11099322

Price $659,900

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 2,026

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1998

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Detached



Style Contemporary

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 12557 Majestic Isles Dr

Area 4620

Subdivision CORAL LAKES/REGENCY COVE NORTH

City Boynton Beach

County Palm Beach

State FL

Zip Code 33437

Amenities

Amenities Cafe/Restaurant, Clubhouse, Community Room, Exercise Room, Game
Room, Internet Included, Lobby, Pickleball, Pool, Sidewalks, Tennis,
Library, Sauna, Spa-Hot Tub, Billiards, Manager on Site, Indoor Pool

Utilities Cable, Public Sewer, Public Water

Parking 2+ Spaces, Garage - Attached, Drive - Decorative

# of Garages 2

View Lake, Garden

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lake

Interior

Interior Features Entry Lvl Lvng Area, Foyer, Pantry, Walk-in Closet

Appliances Auto Garage Open, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range -
Electric, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector, Washer, Water Heater - Elec

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central, Electric, Paddle Fans

# of Stories 1

Stories 1.00

Exterior

Exterior Features Auto Sprinkler, Screened Patio, Lake/Canal Sprinkler

Lot Description < 1/4 Acre, Sidewalks, Private Road

Windows Blinds, Impact Glass, Hurricane Windows

Roof S-Tile

Construction CBS, Frame/Stucco

Additional Information



Zoning PUD

HOA Fees 612

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Services
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